
Date Visitor Home Visitor Home
8-Feb ORANGE BLUE GOLD BROWN
15-Feb BLUE BROWN GOLD ORANGE
22-Feb GOLD BLUE ORANGE BROWN
29-Feb BROWN GOLD BLUE ORANGE
7-Mar GOLD ORANGE BROWN BLUE
14-Mar BROWN ORANGE BLUE GOLD
21-Mar ORANGE BLUE GOLD BROWN
28-Mar BLUE BROWN ORANGE GOLD

Visitor Home Visitor Home
4-Apr GOLD BLUE BROWN ORANGE
11-Apr BLUE ORANGE BROWN GOLD
18-Apr ORANGE GOLD BROWN BLUE
25-Apr BROWN ORANGE BLUE GOLD

2-May GOLD BROWN ORANGE BLUE
9-May BLUE BROWN GOLD ORANGE
16-May GOLD BLUE ORANGE BROWN
23-May BROWN GOLD BLUE ORANGE
30-May ORANGE GOLD BROWN BLUE

GOLD Don Shrank 408-250-3476c vintagedon@yahoo.com
Don Phillips 408-390-2109 dphillips555@gmail.com

ORANGE Jim Callan 408-656-8857c jim@callanandassociates.com
Ken Avilla 408-504-4003c  kwavilla@sbcglobal.net

BLUE Chris Milosovich 408-540-8661c cmilo19@comcast.net
Troy Bridges 408-910-9516 tdbridges@gmail.com

BROWN Mike Daleiden 415-722-2872 md.2222@yahoo.com
Mark Loveless 408-802-8065c wmloveless@sbcglobal.net
Dennis Brach 408-779-1346 dbrach40@gmail.com

COMMISSIONER David Alderette 408-206-7656c d.alderette@comcast.net

VINTAGE RAIN NUMBER:  (408) 795-5844

THURSDAY WINTER 2024

Arcadia Rain Number: (669) 275-4938

Arcadia F1 Arcadia F4

Mise Arcadia F4

Mise Arcadia


